racing-cars.com

STGAR

3 1/10 2WD racing buggy PARTS LIST

Schumacher Cougar Laydown

& N—YF S (351 N—a—F

K208 [Cougar Laydown 3 1/10 2WD BEN/\F¥—h—F Vb ¥89,500] 5051294187286
K209 [Cougar Laydown = %—k ZAv% 1/10 2WD BEN/ SF¥—h—F Vb ¥89,500] 5051294187293
K210 [Cougar Laydown 3 Zbv%ZAv% 1/10 2WD BEN/ \E—H—F Vb ¥91,600] 5051294187309
Ui19 |77F ¥680| 5051294011215
U1960 [OV5 ¥580| 5051294013233
U2698 [F—IW~A7)%5 5x10x4 (2) ¥900| 5051294017576
U2699 [FK—=IAF7V)%5 10x15x4 (2) ¥900| 5051294017583
U2761 [F724 10X12 (8) ¥700] 5051294018153
U3021 [HSEZA M3X6 (10) ¥480| 5051294020149
U3022 [SEX M3X8 (10) ¥480] 5051294020156
U3023 [HSEX M3X10 (10) ¥480| 5051294020163
U3075 |HR—=IbN7),% 4x8x3mm (2) ¥900| 5051294020668
U3131 [ZIVZAAN—H—ty M3X7 0.5-1:2mm (18) ¥1,890| 5051294021214
U3136 [HR—=IA71),5 5x8x2.5 (2) ¥900| 5051294021269
U3311 [Z2ANAR—H— 5X7 (2) ¥680| 5051294028640
U3364 |AVwIN—=IvUR (2) ¥1,450] 5051294029173
U3667 [Z1N——NVT7 v atyb (2) ¥1,630] 5051294041717
U3691 [B—FRANR—H%—(2) ¥520] 5051294041953
U3706 [AYRIRFE=I+I5Vk (2) ¥1,050] 5051294042103
U3708 [24v%9%9)y7 2.4mm (4) ¥680[ 5051294042127
U3729 [BANRL 3 ERVYNAT7147 (4) ¥000| 5051294042332
U3753 [KaEA M2.5x6 (8) ¥520 5051294042554
U3754 [U5EZX M2.5x10(8) ¥520] 5051294042561
U3834 [F5A4 7+ 7hE A9 a—t Yk ¥1,560| 5051294043360
U3855 [KR—=IAF7V),5 5x10x3 (2) ¥940| 5051294043575
U4004 [F7F+ 38T ¥1,800] 5051294070359
U4110 [#780—K >3y 0U%9 (8) ¥480] 5051294073565
U4124 [ 4 5X7X0.4 (6) ¥520] 5051294073701
U4176 |¥+¥577 ¥¥tvh ¥2,400( 5051294074227
U4210 [A4ERZ M3X3mm (10) ¥520| 5051294074562
U4220 [0)»4 9.0X1.0 (10) ¥480| 5051294074661
U4224 [#—=2vy708YK 60mm ¥930| 5051294074708
U4241 [7IVE F140 7Y M3 (10) ¥1,150] 5051294074876
V4274 [70F=IVI K a—bk (4) ¥900| 5051294078430
U4275 [70F-II K Orv7 (4) ¥900| 5051294078447
U4299 [#—2/vyo0BvE 52mm ¥950| 5051294078683
U4314 [7ZIVE 7y +— M3 (18) ¥1,050] 5051294078836
U4318 [HR—=IAR71),%5 5X10X3mm (2) ¥9000| 5051294078874
U4366 [V¥ Fw1—=N (/—=Nig) F74k (2) LD3M/S ¥1,300] 5051294079352
U4371 |72+ AT129F vk (2) ¥1,560] 5051294079406
U4386 [¥¥57 77h7 Vb ¥1,560] 5051294079550
U4451 [Savoh5—0) (4) ¥480] 5051294085841
U4650 |+ Fvbk M3 (10) ¥480] 5051294091583
U4661 [ZAk F"1—=Ib (RVL) w74k (2) LD3M/S ¥1,300] 5051294093440
U4662 |A/EZZ M3x4mm (10) ¥520| 5051294093457
U4674 [AVYIN— X7V Toa ¥520] 5051294093570
U4689 [RF7VLTEXRYM Sa—b ¥840| 5051294093723
U4700 [F=ILI K 2507 (4) ¥040| 5051294093839
U4702 [2avo =i N2 (2) ¥1,150| 5051294093853
U4704 [F=NI )4k (8) ¥1,360] 5051294093877
U4707 [Sa—bk F-NIR)5 vk (8) ¥1,280] 5051294093907
U4773 7 57FFNE— ¥770] 5051294094560
U4775 [EXRYbkE—=IV 5.5mm (4) ¥900| 5051294094584
U4850 [F—=II K a—b (4) ¥900| 5051294097929
U4862 [7ZIVE 7Y rv— 0.5mm () (12) ¥040| 5051294098049
U7065 [AVviIN— X7V J1427L—b ¥680( 5051294116118



http://www.racing-cars.com/main.as

m_ B N—="% TEffi (BA) IN—2a—FK

U7066 |77 7OR7TIREY (2) ¥680] 5051294116125
U7068 [T*EM)v7 (2) ¥1,360] 5051294116149
U7083 [U¥ ARS YT AN—H— ¥980| 5051294116293
U7104 |K%2EAX M3x8 (10) ¥480| 5051294116507
U7105 [KeEA M3x10 (10) ¥480 5051294116514
U7106 [FKa2BEX M3x12 (10) ¥480| 5051294116521
U7107 |K%2EAX M3x16 (10) ¥480| 5051294116538
U7108 [KeEA M3x20 (10) ¥480| 5051294116545
U7112 |[F+v7EAR M3x8 (10) ¥480| 5051294116583
U7122 [9SEAXA M3X12 (10) ¥480| 5051294116682
U7123 [HSEAXA M3X16 (10) ¥480| 5051294116699
U7124 [9SEX M3X20 (10) ¥480| 5051294116705
U7329 [BS5EZX M2.5%X6 (4) ¥770] 5051294125196
U7337 |27 AR7—L ¥1,880] 5051294125271
U7339 [7avbk A—XRybh70F79%— ¥1,630[ 5051294125295
U7388 [7ZIVE RN avo8 5T+ (2) ¥2,380] 5051294125783
U7389 (72 Or % avy®T1 (2) ¥2,380] 5051294125790
U7403 [7ZIVS "L—W/\7 V¥ (2) 7.5mm LD3M/S ¥2,300] 5051294125936
U7431 [AvykxT KR4k 5.5mm (4) ¥000| 5051294126216
U7456 [ZAvb w1—=I (/—=)ig 2Arxza—) (2)LD3 ¥1,300] 5051294126469
U7460 (V¥ F1—=N (/—=NiE A rxIO-) (2) LD3 ¥1,300] 5051294126506
U7610 [F+Y7EZX M2.5x16 (10) ¥580| 5051294131708
U7611 [KaeEAX M3x14 (10) ¥480 5051294131715
U7615 |RADyIN—=T7L—b R/I\—F+ 80T ¥1,360( 5051294131753
U7617 [a7 bS5 AIva oo 09 & ¥1,560| 5051294131777
U7618 (A7 b AZva iy & ¥1,560] 5051294131784
U7619 [77viNn— b5 RSV ar Rl ¥1,560] 5051294131791
U7620 |[77Vis— F5 RSV ay &F ¥1,560] 5051294131807
U7622 |7Z71RIVv7b ¥1,150( 5051294131821
U7625 [R5 — LOW (2) ¥1,280] 5051294131852
U7628 (V¥ h—12 19—k (6) ¥1,880] 5051294131883
U7629 |Z14H—hH—K ¥1,360| 5051294131890
U7630 [SavsEZRbR HFR—b (2) ¥900| 5051294131906
U7632 [avoiv7bk SRV (2) ¥2,000] 5051294131920
U7634 [R5V 7 AR—H—(2) ¥940] 5051294131944
U7636 (V¥ U227k ¥1,150] 5051294131968
U7644 |7V FRANS YT ¥4,480| 5051294132040
U7645 (7 B—%—"9b 7L—h ¥2,900| 5051294132057
U7649 [7ZIVE Tavy X2 RA7 (2) ¥700] 5051294132095
U7662 |CVD V¥ 7RI ¥1,880| 5051294132224
U7671 [avo79k ZN—%% 71T (FVME#E) ¥1,810] 5051294132316
U7672 [#—2/vyo00vKE 56mm (2) ¥030] 5051294132323
U7677 |YEAX M2.5X8 (10) ¥680| 5051294132378
U7689 [M3 19—k Ei& (10) ¥680] 5051294132491
U7692 [F77v v—+F—) V3 ¥1,350] 5051294132521
U7693 [F¥7 (FR) 7Y +—F+)7 V3 ¥1,980] 5051294132538
U7694 [77 (XR) 7y +—F+)7 V3 ¥1,980] 5051294132545
U7695 |77 AZANL—A V3 ¥1,560| 5051294132552
U7696 [7¥7 THyhsri Y—bk (2) V3 ¥720| 5051294132569
U7697 |57 —EAXAF¥vYb V3 ¥3,100| 5051294132576
U7698 [F—N57 3 7)—-haybh V3  XxEERD ¥7,800] 5051294132583
U7699 |7x—LA 40X6X2 (20) ¥720| 5051294132590
U7707 [M3 7v+— AF—=JV (10) ¥480] 5051294132675
U7709 [M3 7v¥+— 0.75mm (10) 7J I ¥680] 5051294132699
U7711 [M3 7Y +— 2.0mm (10) 77V ¥680| 5051294132712
U7712 [M3 7v¥+— 3.0mm (10) 7IVZ ¥680| 5051294132729
U7728 [Ka2 2P M2.5X4 (10) ¥480| 5051294132880
U7900 |RAE—=JE 1.5x9.8 (10) ¥480| 5051294134594
U7952 |19 =2o/Meyk ¥1,800] 5051294135119
U7970 [=IfIE1Y—b M2.5 (10) ¥580( 5051294135294
U7980 [AANIFA 2L 0.5mm 20T (4) ¥520] 5051294135393
U8051 [5¥#7L—h S2 ¥1,880] 5051294151720
U8187 [ry77L—h ¥1,810] 5051294153083
U8188 [FRAT7L—k ¥1,810] 5051294153090




m B NnN=vJ%8 Effi (FE5) N—3a—F

U8190 [+v—a1 5 —b ¥0980| 5051294153113
U8194 [UR=ob ¥1,890] 5051294153151
U8195 |H—FKREK—E—=NT19 ¥1,560( 5051294153168
U8198 [t 2—h7v/OVK ¥940| 5051294153199
U8200 [ZAavbk 1 F—KREFRYNEY (2) ¥980| 5051294153212
U8204 [7arbk EFRyh7OYHIAN—H— §2 ¥1,150] 5051294153250
U8270 [CVD F5147 <+ 7Yk (2) V2 65.5mm ¥7,250] 5051294153915
U8271 [CVD U+ K= (2) V2 ¥2,600] 5051294153922
U8273 [AF—I M4 75 407V (4) ¥550] 5051294153946
U8274 |[R7V) 7 5X12X4 (2) ¥9000| 5051294153953
U8275 |75 AFv7 7vv—tyh 1/15/2/3/4mm (20) ¥1,250] 5051294153960
U8296 (V¥ nN7F+U7 (2) ¥1,890] 5051294154172
U8297 [N DX INTTL—k (2) ¥2,380] 5051294154189
U8311 [U¥ N7x+¥V)7 €% —b (8) ¥1,300] 5051294154325
U8380 [>avy BEARb -7 w2 (16) ¥1,360| 5051294155018
U8395 [2¥¥ F7EL ¥720] 5051294155162
U8399 [7Z%— R)yin—TJL—b ¥2,300] 5051294155209
U8400 [Aar%*/4 vk 5.5mm (4) ¥1,280| 5051294155216
U8426 [ avoi+7Zbk 0% (2) +1.2mm ¥1,810] 5051294155476
U8433 |¥+¥ 57 VEIMEYE ¥1,880] 5051294155544
U8536 [A1EXRY M3X4 Av7RA4b (10) ¥520| 5051294156572
U8545 7o kN7 (2) ¥1,880] 5051294156664
U8547 |12 ak—2 EFRYNT Y2 (4) ¥940] 5051294156688
U8548 [3—% EFXvybh7Tva (4) ¥1,150] 5051294156695
U8550 [S2 7arbk AF7V /9 7—L (2) ¥040| 5051294156718
U8551 [7AarYbk ¥+vA&2=70Y7 1 %—b (3) ¥1,360] 5051294156725
U8552 [7Aavk ¥vA&—70O0V%7 5° ¥1,800] 5051294156732
U8555 |2avobhvy7 (2) ¥1,080] 5051294156763
U8559 |70 F—=IA&YKN T2AM70% 5.5mm (4) ¥1,360] 5051294156800
U8560 [RF7V7 V% ¥1,150] 5051294156817
U8579 [AUyi—Oyo77b L4 +7h LD3S ¥1,890] 5051294157005
U8580 |ARVUwIs— Av%H 77k N7 LD3S ¥1,890| 5051294157012
U8581 [ARUwi— Ovs 77k 7 +— LD3S ¥720] 5051294157029
U8603 [CVD F51/7 >+ 7Yk (2) 65.5mm LD3 ¥7,100] 5051294157241
U8607 [ZAvk 7H2ZAN (2) ¥1,880] 5051294157289
U8609 [7ZIVE S +— ¥10,200] 5051294157302
U8610 [HrKFKvKk (2) ¥2,300] 5051294157319
U8611 [7ZIVZ V¥ AR 3 ANTYT ¥2,700] 5051294157326
U8612 [U¥ 1> aK—> (2) Mid Flex ¥2,000] 5051294157333
U8613 [U¥ 7hk—k EXRVREY (2) ¥9000| 5051294157340
U614 V¥ ALK K—K EFRVYMEL (2) ¥900| 5051294157357
U8615 [S2 7Ok avyv b ¥2,600] 5051294157364
U8616 |S2 VX ayy< /b ¥3,290| 5051294157371
U8617 |S2 7avhk Vv vk ¥1,560] 5051294157388
U8618 [71k5—%F+ LD3M/S ¥1,360] 5051294157395
U8619 [7II w1=\7"(2) 4.0mm 70/b=M/S/L / V¥= ¥1,890] 5051294157401
U8620 |7V L1+Th ¥2,300] 5051294157418
U8621 [L1+7Zk KV LD3M/ ¥1,150] 5051294157425
U8622 (A7 h5 RISy a5 (k) LD3 ¥1,630] 5051294157432
U8623 (A7 b7 AZvyal iy (/) LD3 ¥1,630] 5051294157449
U8624 [7IVX ®—%—7L—b LD3 ¥2,960] 5051294157456
U8625 |7V FRARSY7 LD3 ¥3,680| 5051294157463
U8626 |Z1»H—4H—K LD3 ¥1,450] 5051294157470
U8627 [CVD V¥ —> (2) 69.5mm LD3 ¥3,100] 5051294157487
U8628 [CVD U+ 74 RJV (2)LD3 ¥3,100] 5051294157494
U8629 [U¥ N7x+VU7 14—k LD3. (=E H) ¥1,560] 5051294157500
U8630 [7Z1K5—%F+ LD3 ¥1,480] 5051294157517
U8631 |[70%8— AVyiIn—JL—hk ¥2,600] 5051294157524
U8632 [C/F +¥— LD3S ¥12,200] 5051294157531
U8633 [C/F ¥=%—7L—b LD3S ¥2,900] 5051294157548




m_ B N—="% E i (i) IN—a—FK

U8634 [ZAavb m+1iak—> (2) Mid Flex ¥2,000] 5051294157555
U8635 |¥¥TF7E=INT1) ¥2,380] 5051294157562
U8637 [F¥#A—J "LDJ" ¥680| 5051294157586
U8643 [zark Exyh7Ov% ¥1,560( 5051294157647
U8644 [Za bk 18— ¥1,360] 5051294157654
U8646 [¥¥F7 dL7V)—hk ¥7,200] 5051294157678
U8652 [Zarvhk avstvh ¥8,540] 5051294157739
U8653 [U+ Zavstvb ¥8,540| 5051294157746
AX037 |Aerox Fo4F o F242%7 1.0mm ¥1,450] 5051294187316
CR024 [M4 F1—=IFvb (4) ¥580| 5051294001575
CR183 [EVIFTPavyARTV Y ST47L & 40 @ ¥1,480] 5051294048457
CR186 |EVIF72avsZX7V0 Ovy & 2.2 @ ¥1,480] 5051294048488
JC0432|J Concept #J¥— KT+t yh ¥5,430] 5051294187316




OPTION PARTS LIST

m B N—=v%8 E i (Fhl) IN—a—FK

U3348 [80T R/x—F+ ¥1,630] 5051294029012
U3386 [E53IvIATF) %5 4X8X3 (2) ¥1,890] 5051294029388
U3499 [u7es58 v+ A—N/v— 7Ov%7 (4) ¥1,050] 5051294033088
U3670 [#Is—EZRR 2F—I (2) ¥040| 5051294041748
U3770 [Z1n—EARR ¢ 1.5mm 3&—JV (2) 7Ok ¥900[ 5051294042721
U3790 [CNC 76T R/5— RUYIN—F¥7 ¥1,450] 5051294042929
U4226 [CNC 71T RiIx— RYyiNn—F7 ¥1,450] 5051294074722
U4242 [us216 7zark O—=iIx—)4vk (4) ¥940| 5051294074883
U4344 (70 €539 RN71)%9 5X8X2.5 (2) ¥1,630] 5051294079130
U4365 [Vx v1= (J—=)ig 7597)(2) ¥1,300] 5051294079345
U4367 |70 bk v1=N (/== )ig 77v%7) (2) ¥1,300] 5051294079369
U4508 [Ev & 7 7072 ¥520| 5051294086411
U4660 |70UF v1—=N (RUL 7959%9)(2) ¥1,300] 5051294093433
U4701 [#18—EZXb ¢ 1.6mm 35— (2) ¥940| 5051294093846
U4707 [us216 7ok F—=ILIT KR vbk a—bk (8) ¥1,360] 5051294093907
U4726 |70 F=IWAF71JJ 5x10x3 (2) ¥1,580] 5051294094096
U4800 (¥ O=N/s—F=I (2) ¥1,360] 5051294094836
U4890 [7ZIVE FUiIs—A7V 5097 (2) ¥2,960] 5051294098322
U4946 |70 F=IWA7J5 5x10x4 (2) ¥2,960] 5051294098889
U4999 [7avbk I~/ Eix 209 ¥4,100] 5051294099411
U7031 [u7658 b+ O—=Jbx—R/4 vk 8mm (4) ¥940( 5051294115777
07084 [2avo vy 7T (2) ¥1,360] 5051294116309
U7085 [Savoby7 (2) ¥940] 5051294116316
U7086 |4 ix—EZRb 27k—Jb1.6mm (2) ¥1,150] 5051294116323
U7087 [#1—EBZRb 27F—1.7mm (2) ¥1,150] 5051294116330
U7318 |F&y #2—=2nyoavyk 53mm(2) ¥1,810] 5051294125080
U7319 [F%2> 2=y navk 60mm (2) ¥1,890] 5051294125097
U7398 [77IVE VX R14—=IbIv7 (2) 6mm ¥2,000] 5051294125882
U7400 |F&> O—7071=J)v M4Fvh (4) ¥2,200] 5051294125905
U7402 [7IVE VX w14—)V/v7 (2) 6.75mm ¥2,000] 5051294125929
U7404 [ZIVE SO9AT7—L4A ¥4,100] 5051294125943
U7433 [EYTKRFERR, F—1v—FK (2) ¥940] 5051294126230
U7434 [7IVE SRV a3y 92851« h2a—b (2) ¥5,850] 5051294126247
U7435 [7ZIVE a9 ayv 9% 5+« A2a—b (2) ¥5,850] 5051294126254
U7454 [7asb Fw1=)b (RVLIE 2FA,1I0O-) (2) ¥1,300] 5051294126445
U7456 [7Avbk c1—=)v (/—=)Vig 2A1IT0O—)(2) ¥1,300( 5051294126469
U7460 (V¥ ss@—=lV (/—=lig ZA1IA-—)(2) ¥1,300] 5051294126506
U7614 [FS517>v7bvbk UJ (2) ¥7,100] 5051294131746
U7616 [AUYIN—TL—bk RIs—F+ 78T ¥1,810] 5051294131760
U7624 [¥7 y0RE ¥720] 5051294131845
U7631 [#1—EARR 37—V 13mm (2) V4 ¥1,150] 5051294131913
U7646 [7IVZ F4IIV7 (2) 5.25mm 78vk/)y ¥2,300] 5051294132064
U7651 |77 DX) 922k ¥3,750] 5051294132118
U7658 |U+ O—lvis—a -3y ¥3,600] 5051294132187
U7659 [ARBZ hhT— ¥1,150] 5051294132194
U7660 (V¥ o—-J/s—tvh (5) ¥2,300] 5051294132200
U7664 [Ei&k Vv 2I b (159) ¥4500] 5051294132248
U7673 [F&2 2—=2ivyo70OYK 56mm (2) ¥2,300] 5051294132330
U7674 [F22 2=y vk 76mm (2) ¥2,400] 5051294132347
U7678 [BEi&k 7>#47L—b (309) ¥2,850] 5051294132385
U7725 [70F=WA7Y)5 (2) 10x15x4 ¥1,280] 5051294132859
U7730 |70K=W~7)T (2) 4x8x3 ¥1,280] 5051294132903
U7839 [C/F DRRINI ¥1,360] 5051294133993
U7856 [Z2—21xy 7l 7S vAR%— T1mm (2) ¥030] 5051294134167
U7857 [F&2 #—=2189H0 T1mm 2 Vis— (2) ¥2,300] 5051294134174
U7868 [C/F a7 b5 AZIviar i (k) ¥1,810] 5051294134280
U7869 [C/FO7 b5 AZyia iy (R) ¥1,810] 5051294134297
U7975 [7ZIVE THtEM)Y4 Mid (2) ¥3,290] 5051294135348
U7976 |7V T+ M)v%7 Hi-Lo (2) ¥3,290| 5051294135355
U7982 |7 & in—R27)5hv7 High (2) ¥2,000] 5051294135416




OPTION PARTS LIST

U8196 [¥—FkKt—/I—F—INFT19 ¥1,560] 5051294153175
U8197 [¥—Ft—/—FYh ¥2,300] 5051294153182
U8205 |7IE 2—b7vo/aYk V2 ¥4,100] 5051294153267
U8207 [7I = 7O bk EXRYN7TOY I AAN—H— 0.5mm ¥2,300] 5051294153281
U8211 |7ZIVE ERybh7Ov% 179 ¥4,850( 5051294153328
U8212 [Ei&k Exvb70v%~ V2 309 ¥6,000] 5051294153335
U8215 [7ark o—Nis—014¥— (4) ¥1,880] 5051294153366
U8216 [ZAavk O—/s—Fvk ¥3,350] 5051294153373
U8334 [ZIVZ JKRARLNI ¥2,100] 5051294154554
U8381 [ZIVE 1922 b ¥5,850] 5051294155025
U8389 [ZINI ¥ NTF+U7 (2) ¥6,450] 5051294155100
U8396 7= F23aL7V)—k V2 ¥10,350] 5051294155179
U8397 [ZINX F7 2avin—oav V2 ¥6,450] 5051294155186
U8429 [7i= 7O k/Jx F14—)b HEX 4.5mm  (2) ¥1,890] 5051294155506
U8438 [ZIVI VF=eo/bs O IN—Dar ¥6,100] 5051294155599
U8502 |37L—b AVyIN—=9F5vF aIN—3y ¥2,400( 5051294156237
U8543 |7V )& sk1—J)V HEX 7.5mm (2) ¥1,880] 5051294156640
U8574 |7V F+RX&2—70vY% 5° V2 (2) ¥7,250] 5051294156954
U8575 [7IVZ v A&H—=70OY% 2.5° (2) ¥7,250] 5051294156961
U8576 (7N 7oLk NTx+U7 (2) ¥6,800] 5051294156978
U8578 [7ZIVZ V¥ AT YT AN—H— 0.5mm ¥1,880] 5051294156992
U8585 [Av& 7k Rx—F+ 66T ¥1,880] 5051294157067
U8595 |F—=IF7 a7 )—r V4 ¥9,850| 5051294157166
U8606 (K517 +7htvh UJ (2) LD3 ¥7,100] 5051294157272
U8608 [7ZAavk 1adk—2 (2) Hi=® ¥2,000] 5051294157296
U8638 |(7ZJIV Zarb 2ok ¥2,700] 5051294157593
U8639 [F&> 7O R72AN (2) ¥2,400] 5051294157609
U8640 [CFf 7Ok 122k —2 (2) ¥2,400] 5051294157616
U8641 |CNC P1R5—*+ ¥1,890| 5051294157623
U8642 |CNC 7KZ—*+ LD3 ¥1,890] 5051294157630
U8648 [CFf VA" 1> ak—> (2) ¥2,200] 5051294157692
U8649 (V¥ riak—2 (2) Hi=® ¥1,800] 5051294157708
U8650 |C/F ZAaxbk avyeob ¥3,290|] 5051294157715
U8651 [C/F VA avy=eob ¥4,580] 5051294157722
U8654 [S2 RF7V97—L (2) A ¥040| 5051294157753
U8655 [S2 A7) 9 7—L (2) B ¥940| 5051294157760
U8656 [S2 RAF7V97—L (2) C ¥940| 5051294157777
U8674 |+ — 705795 — ¥1,320] 5051294157951
U8806 |[EvFiE T ZII avyxvy 7Yk ¥3,880| 5051294159276
U8807 [ussoem F+v7 (2) ¥2,300] 5051294159283
U8808 [ussoem Fvv7&H—I (2) ¥980| 5051294159290
U8809 [ussoem Fvv77via (2) ¥780] 5051294159306
U8810 [ussoem M2 7w rv—(2) ¥580] 5051294159313
U8862 [INAIN7A—"2 A A)YIN—=I\YR ¥2,300] 5051294159832
U6759 |[HAybA&vFH— AUL : 2WD ZAVM 1Y ¥1,700] 5051294045135
U6770 |AvhAR&vi— O—70: 2WD Za k21 Y ¥1,700] 5051294045241
U6824 [2=4—b : 2WD ZA/M21Y ¥1,700] 5051294100988
U6901 |7a1—ay AVA : 2WD 7Orba4¥ ¥1,700] 5051294185053
U6906 [R7V%— RYL k70— : 2WD 7O 21+ ¥1,800] 5051294190262
U6838 |[AU&#A : 2WD/4WD HHH vy 21+t ¥1,800( 5051294118051
U6804 |==E2 : 2WD/4WD #H Vv 21¥ ¥1,800] 5051294100070
U6817 [E=E> : 2WD/4WD HH V¥ 21+ ¥1,800] 5051294100919
U6826 |S=4—b : 2WD/4WD #H Vv &1v ¥1,800| 5051294101008
U6558 |S=R/\1% : 2WD/4WD H#H V¥ a1y ¥1,800 5051294023607
U6905 [7HX : 2WD/4WD H#H Vv &1+ ¥2,000] 5051294190255
U6738 [17— 2WD 7Ok ¥580] 5051294029630
U6667 |1F— 2WD Zar/b /\—K ¥580| 5051294023874
U6734 [1F— 2WD/4WD ¥H U+ ¥580] 5051294024277
U6653 14— 2WD/4WD H¥H Vv /\—K ¥580| 5051294023867




OPTION PARTS LIST

m B N—=Y4% E_ Ml N—a—K
CR177 |EvFI¥F7avy A7V 598yb 357474 (7) @ ¥6,400| 5051294048396
CR178 |[EvIF7avy A7) €9k a7 (1) @ ¥6,400] 5051294048402
CR179 |bv9 X7 avsA7)5 354745 H 2.8 @ ¥1,480] 5051294048419
CR180 |[evi#7 av9A7V)J 3547 L #% 3.1 @ ¥1,480] 5051294048426
CR181 |Evi%K72avs2A7) ) 3547 L % 3.4 @ ¥1,480] 5051294048433
CR182 |bv9E 7 avyRAT) 9 3547 L F 3.7 @ ¥1,480| 5051294048440
CR184 |evi#%7 ayy27)9 Oy B 1.8 @ ¥1,480] 5051294048464
CR185 |evi%7 avo27) 9 ALy #* 20 @ ¥1,480] 5051294048471
CR187 |evi%7 ays27)y Oy & 24 @ ¥1,480] 5051294048495
CR188 |evi#®7 ayvA7)y Oy £ 26 @ ¥1,480] 5051294048501
CR192 [ Y—FKF—2 T&IN ¥1,380] 5051294048549
CR196 [M4 wL=IvFvb 757 (4) ¥1,400] 5051294048587
CR280 [F&#> 7ZOk—II R a—bk(2) ¥1,350] 5051294080310
CR281 |[F%> 70F—=IIF 2Ih52a—k (2) ¥1,350] 5051294080327
CR282 [F&r 70F—NI K 07 (2) ¥1,350] 5051294080334
CR635 |evi®7savoA7V SF47L ALY 43 @ ¥1,480] 5051294119492
CR636 |bvi%7savor7) 9 S5«7L % 46 @ ¥1,480] 5051294119508
CR699 |evs#®7avsR7IV 9 Oy ALy 28 @ ¥1,480] 5051294142056
CR700 |evi®7oayy2A7)y a9 & 30 @ ¥1,480] 5051294142063
CR720 [F%> 70F—=IVAZYEK 9nbk5a9 (2) ¥2,300] 5051294145835
CR812 [NLAK LA U KT YaypAR7V/5eyh AT (4) @ ¥4,600] 5051294170356
CR808 |nLzakvz evddkryavszrusy A9k 2.0/62.5mm @ ¥1,500] 5051294169947
CR809 |nLzakvz bvsFkryavszzuss AVIE 2.2/60.23mm @ ¥1,500] 5051294169954
CR810 [mLzkya bvsdkroayyrFVrs OVYE 2.4/57.96mm @ ¥1,500] 5051294169961
CR811 |mLzkva bvsdkrayyr7Vry QTR 26/55.69mm @ ¥1,500] 5051294170349
CR838 |IMLAKVA YT KT Yav)A7 V7 eyh 37474 (7) ¥6,800] 5051294178994
CR831 |MLAKVA EvoKPLayyRTULY IF47L & 3.4/44.7mm ¥1,500] 5051294178925
CR832 |mMLAEVA EvdkpoayyRTUsy 3547 L B 3.7/43.9mm ¥1,500] 5051294178932
CR833 |MLAKVA EvIKFavyRTULY IF47L B 4.0/43.2mm ¥1,500] 5051294178949
CR834 |MLAKVA EvIKPaysA TS SF47L AVvY 4.3/43.2mm ¥1,500] 5051294178956
CR835 |MLAEVA EvdkPoayyRTULY 3747 L & 4.6/43.2mm ¥1,500] 5051294178963
CR836 |/MLAKVA EvIKFavyRTIULY IF47L % 4.9/43.2mm ¥1,500] 5051294178970
CR837 |MLAKVA EvIKPLayyRATULY IF47L K 5.2/43.2mm ¥1,500] 5051294178987
G1000 [ra—=vh— T+Y (Mono') XXS~XXXXL 2 ¥5,080
G1001 [Zra—=vh— T +Y (‘Mono') XXS~XXXXL H ¥5,080
G1002 |¥a—vyh— 7—KftERL—3— (‘Mono') XXS~XXXXL ¥8,800
G1006 [21>%—+v/ b ("Mono') XS~ XXXXL ¥25,800
G1007 [=*5Hhv7 ¥2,200] 5051294197889
CR197 |CORE RC A7 A Y7y 7% —K 40X30X6 ¥5,500] 5051294048594
CR297 |CORE RC YRV THE—KIvvJ ¥2,600] 5051294091095
G353 |Ya—wyh— 5 R ybh7y7E—K 40X30X6 ¥5,500| 5051294082109
G354 [va—=vh— vybTyTHR—=RINvy5 ¥2,600] 5051294091071
AX005 [Aerox 21>%1.0mm ¥1,450] 5051294129033
AX062 |AEROX 704 Y—FKRF—L-a—b 25T 78I\ ¥2,400] 5051294206512
AX010 [AEROX 784 H—K7—L-,a—b 23T KO / SANWA ¥2,400] 5051294129088
AX019 [Aerox ZOVbh21 9 ¥1,780] 5051294161781
AX020 [Aerox DYoL 9 H—K ¥2,000] 5051294161798
JC0432L [J Concept V¥ —HKF1tvh FAMNITAh 2 v H=12% ¥5430] 5051294187378
PCBOO7[Penguin VX215 "T/A5—=" 1mm ¥1,750] 5051294162160
PCBO10[Penguin DA 219 "%%" 1mm ¥1,750] 5051294162931
PCB031|Penguin V¥, "O4¥IL" 1mm ¥1,750] 5051294180607
U8586 |7 /A—Jl "Schumacher” 7Y% (2) ¥800| 5051294157074
U8587 [FA—JV "Schumacher” 2#& 7 — (2) ¥800] 5051294157081
U8588 |[FH—JV "Schumacher’ 2F&2V)— (2) ¥800| 5051294157098
U8589 [FA—J "Schumacher” A ALY (2) ¥800| 5051294157104
U8590 [5A—JV "Schumacher” XA ELSY (2) ¥800| 5051294157111
RIREH 2025.11
ABOEHGEICKYFEEUEEREZTOIENTSVET HO' -‘_:,?;E

BARA: HEEEETEEMN2098-4 TEL/0749—22—3747



	Sheet1

